Toradol



Toradol (ketorolac) is a nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drug. Ketorolac works by reducing hormones that cause inflammation and pain in the body. Toradol is used short-term (5 days or less) to treat moderate to severe pain. You should not use Toradol if you have any active or recent bleeding, a head injury, a stomach ulcer, severe kidney disease, a bleeding or blood-clotting disorder if you are scheduled to have surgery, if you are in late pregnancy, or if you are breast-feeding a baby.

Active ingredient: Ketorolac

Brand(s):Ketanov Manufacturer: Ranbaxy Disease(s):Pain / Inflammation

Toradol 10mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 29.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.80	\$ 47.95 \$59.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.70	\$ 62.95 \$89.85	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.60	\$ 71.95 \$119.80	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.50	\$ 89.95 \$179.70	Add to cart

Ketorolac tablet

What is this medicine?

KETOROLAC is a non-steroidal anti-inflammatory drug (NSAID). It is used for a short while to treat moderate to severe pain, including pain after surgery. It should not be used for more than 5 days.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

They need to know if you have any of these conditions:

- asthma
- · bleeding problems like hemophilia
- cigarette smoker
- · drink more than 3 alcohol containing drinks a day
- heart disease or circulation problems such as heart failure or leg edema (fluid retention)
- · high blood pressure
- · kidney disease
- · liver disease
- · stomach bleeding or ulcers
- an unusual or allergic reaction to ketorolac, aspirin, other NSAIDs, other medicines, foods, dyes, or preservatives
- · pregnant or trying to get pregnant
- · breast-feeding

How should I use this medicine?

Take this medicine by mouth with a full glass of water. Take your medicine at regular intervals. Do not take your medicine more often than directed. Do not take more than the recommended dose.

Talk to your pediatrician regarding the use of this medicine in children.